= § T ol 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE-COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
£ 5 ook Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

‘ PUB I, I C W ORK S, HIGHWAY & Public Works Solid Waste Division
FRARSIOR I TTON CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 1

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 1
DATE: 09/06/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317049
P.O. No.: 20181529-00

PROJECT: Biogas Facility Construction
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A
2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: _Additional excavation, backfill, reinforcing steel, insulation, and substitute specified

expansion joints with ethofoam and caulk at overhead door aprons.

4. Reason for Change: _Additional Work outside of Contract. Required for ease of construction and
' maintenance. ,

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: ' $9,292.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

ilhe original CONTACE AMOUNTIVES »eizisviss e taress sosretoirevib osar s s E b ees s iy sy P on ey o e s susbadivavs $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously/authetized Change Ordens . ot ol it i oottt saaiseissutsasndansdsardsaansseses $0.00
The Contract’amolint prior tothis ChangelOnder Was v s citi i me it o ire sy svsnses isssessonesesnsatess $6,111,204.47
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..............cccooeviiiiiininns $9,292.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be...........ccoceeiviiiiiniinnininiiniceiene. $6,120,496.47
The CompletiontDate willlberunchanged by .. v o v iminiicriivn i tossnsrorie vasmaskonsssssstrssreveey s aressmengeasss 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ............. November 23, 2018
Approvals: ////
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

géontractor % Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Purchasing Division

Final Copy Distribution: ~ Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

5

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317049 - Biogas Facility Construction\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Change Order.docx



