FN L Ty 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
D ANE C@UNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

>~ Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & B Vo Ry D
l
TRAN S ‘RTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

;y il

C.0.NO: 3

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 09/14/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317049
P.O. No.: 20181529-00

PROJECT: Biogas Facility Construction
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Additional water well drilling to reach proper well depth.
4. Reason for Change: Additional Work outside of Contract. Required per WDNR variance.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1,634.10

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

1 Ho (S T 1] (O TINEETEL T TTOAT TTLE NS oo o S e e K KKK KR T O T T $6,111,204.47
Net.change'byipreviously authorizediGhange Ordenss. ti vt e s sintivre oo tead oo sistonrars sosshistares $10,703.50
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........c.ooveverueerieneiiesieeseseeiesieseeeesneeneesesnenees $6,121,907.97
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............cccceceverererenennene $1,634.10
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccocveerinriviiiniiieiiiiienieeeee $6,123,542.07
heiCompletiontPateiwill beinehanged Dy e e e e ey 0 days

November 23, 2018

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..............
M/

Controller’s Division €

Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee

%M@

ntractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

A
. \%W
® -\AQ

S:\PubWork\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317049 - Biogas Facility Construction\10 - Proposed Change Orders\C.O. # 3.docx



