1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, Wi in 53713
DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Office: 608/22645)%? 0 ;55?2;17267-1533

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & ol et e
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 6
DATE: 10/29/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317049
P.O. No.: 20181529-00

PROJECT: Biogas Facility Construction
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Removal of alternative bid 2 from scope of work (2400 linear feet of transmission
pipeline).

4. Reason for Change: ANR will be completing work.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: ($338,900.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUIE WAS .....oveveierereeresioressnsrenuarasessessoressonessorsssonsasssestonssssnessonesssssssssestosssses $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........ocovvineieninineeinniiiiniiiiiin. $104,563.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change OIder Was ...........cceviieiriiiininineiiniieneeneenieesenneen $6,215,767.47
The Contract amount will be decrease by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccccvveveieiiinnnes ($338,900.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De..........cccviviviiiiniiiiiiiiiiiii, $5,876,867.47
The Completion Date Will be UnChanged By .. .ciueeivsrussainensissasersansessorensanensonsnsanssvonestusssstsnssnsnssssssansuvsrsnsss 30 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order w January 5, 2019
Approvals: , /

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Purchasing _ Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Tyonna Listenbee\Legistar\County Board-November Ist, 2018\RFB 317049 - Change Order No. 6.docx



