1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

S, HIGHWAY & Rl ol i Dl
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

o

S i

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 9
DATE: 01/17/2019

- REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 317049

P.O. No.: 20181529-00
PROJECT:  _Biogas Facilitv Construction
CONTRACTOR: _Joe Daniels

DESCRIPTION:
1. Reference No.: N/A

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: _ANR slab revisions, additional egress in boiler building and support stand for flare

control panel.

4. Reason for Change: Additional Work outside of Contract. Required additional labor and material.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $26,206.75

. Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

PR T,

The original Contract AIOUIE WS ..o s .. $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........cveesvennininiiiii. $(207,087.21)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was......c.couiitimmniiiiniii e, $5,904,117.26
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........cccoccvnciiiinans $26,206.75
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be......covvviciiiiiniiniinnnniiiinnine $5,930,324.01
The Completion Dite-will be uncHABESH DY cusumasmsummensarsnssassmmsamei dpenmasmassns s iassms asassamamns 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.............. - January 5, 2019
Approvals: ///
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

oY= .

C} tracm/ 7 Architect / EDEW

Purchasing Division y,l_c"Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor

C:\Users\crh1\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content. Outlook\O6N17VXS\RFB 317049 - Change O‘rda' No. 9.docx



